Matopolskqe

Sweim teattt

Oswiecim, 8 - 9/12/2023

9
’Q\_.;E\Mistrzostwa Wojewodztwa Matopolskiego Mtodzikdw i Dzieci

Konkurencja 6
8/12/2023 - 18:03

Chtopcow, 100m grzbietowy

11-13lat
Lista startowa

Serial z 8, 18:03

1 Gnitka Adam
Sadel Aleksander
Grzywa Karol
Bywalec Piotr

5 Kotas Feliks

6 Budzynski Dominik
7

8

HOwWN

Szpakowski Michat
Skibinski Adam

Seria2 z 8, 18:06

1 Chylek Martin

2 Tykhonov Oleh

3 Jurkowski Jan

4 Kostkowski Adam

5 Knych-Géra Kacper
6 Wilczak Michat

7 Patlakhov Oleksandr
8 Urbanczyk Oliwier

Seria3z8, 18:08

Macuda Rafat

Calka Antoni
Michniak Kornel
Bartys Eryk

Gniduta Jan

6 Matyszkiewicz Pawet
7 Karwat Adam

8 Cielecki Wojciech
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Seria4z8,18:11

1 Kmie¢ Karol

2 Sigkata Adam

3 Kaverin Artem
Dunajew Wiktor
Hajduga Ksawery

6 Staszkiewicz Michat
7 Litwa Konrad

8 Kulas Jakub

[S2FN

Seria5z8, 18:13

Cholewa Kacper
Swidrak Marcel
Szczygiet Konrad
Stolczyk Antoni
Biatek Igor

Dyrek Mikotaj
Kopa Tobiasz
Swidrak Oliwier
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Rok ur.

11  Siemacha Krakéw

12 Jordan Krakéw

12 Osemka O$wiecim

12  Siemacha Krakéw

11 Jordan Krakéw

12  Sokoét-Moscice Tarnow
11  Siemacha Krakéw

12 SMS Galicja Krakéw

11 Jordan Krakéw

12 Olimpijczyk Krakéw

11  Olimpijczyk Krakéw

12 Sokot-Moscice Tarnéw
11 Jordan Krakéw

10 Osemka O$wiecim

12 Jordan Krakéw

10 Jasieh Sucha Besk.

12 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow
12 Plywak Bochnia

12 SMS Galicja Krakéw
11  Jordan Krakow

10 Omega Olkusz

10 Osemka O$wiecim
12 SMS Galicja Krakéw
12 Korona 1919 Krakow

11  Sokot-Moscice Tarnow
11  SMS Galicja Krakéw
11  Jordan Krakow

11  Olimpijczyk Krakéw

11 SMS Galicja Krakéw
11 SMS Galicja Krakéw
12 Olimpijczyk Krakéw

10 H20 Bochnia

11  Peyomi Tarnéw

12 STP Nowy Sacz

11 Osemka O$wigcim
12 SMS Galicja Krakéw
11  Olimpijczyk Krakéw
11  STP Nowy Sacz

11  Peyomi Tarnéw

12 STP Nowy Sacz
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SKRESL.

2585

1:45.57
1:47.40

1:38.53
1:34.40
1:33.86
1:33.12
1:33.75
1:34.37
1:37.07
1:44.77

1:32.24
1:27.47
1:26.85
1:26.62
1:26.67
1:27.25
1:28.68
1:32.39

1:25.87
1:25.05
1:23.11
1:22.53
1:22.80
1:24.17
1:25.13
1:26.36

1:21.97
1:21.92
1:20.82
1:20.35
1:20.50
1:21.80
1:21.97
1:22.18
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Matopolskqe

Sweim teattt

9
’Q\_.;E\Mistrzostwa Wojewodztwa Matopolskiego Mtodzikdw i Dzieci
Oswiecim, 8 - 9/12/2023

Konkurencja 6, Chtopcow, 100m grzbietowy

Seria 6z 8, 18:15

Papavlachos Alexander

1

2 Rusek Michat
3 Butacz Antoni
4 Godula Karol

5 Miska Antoni
6 Bascik Igor

7 Manka Joshua
8 Burliga Adam

Seria7z8, 18:17

1 Piela Mateusz
2 Chmielek Adam
3 Krupa Norbert
4 Jamrozek Alex
5 Bugajski Michat
6 Bigos Patryk

7 Chromy Kuba

8 Skoczek Jan

Seria81z8, 18:19

1 Pluta Wojciech

2 Kica Aleksander
3 Szymacha Aleksy
4 Tarasek Igor

5 Tokarski Szymon
6 Sala Jakub

7 Janiec Jakub

8 Makowski Piotr
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Nika Sport Team Krakow
Jordan Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Osemka Os$wiecim

Alfa Bukowno
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Osemka O$wiecim
Jasien Sucha Besk.

Osemka Os$wiecim
Olimpijczyk Krakéw
H20 Bochnia

Delfin Nowy Targ

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Nika Sport Team Krakow
Jasien Sucha Besk.
H20 Bochnia

Jasien Sucha Besk.
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Delfin Nowy Targ
Jasien Sucha Besk.
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Sokot-Moscice Tarnéw
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1:19.66
1:19.29
1:17.02
1:16.63
1:16.83
1:18.38
1:19.65
1:19.85

1:15.28
1:13.93
1:12.93
1:11.55
1:12.54
1:13.25
1:14.56
1:16.12

1:10.17
1:08.75
1:05.13
1:04.54
1:05.08
1:06.66
1:09.24
1:10.77
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